
MENU
Burgers

More Options

Sandwiches & Wraps

Kids Choices

Waterloo Burger $14.50
$14.00

$16.00

$16.00

$17.00

$10.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$15.50

$17.00

$17.00

$6/10

$6/10

$12.00

$12.00

Caesar Salad (half/full) Cheeseburger

House Salad (half/full) Grilled Cheese

Chicken Strips

Hot Dog

Hot Dog Basket

Chicken Strip Basket

Calkins Chicken Sando

Sunnyside Burger
Clear Lake BLT

Whitcomb Burger

Beyond Burger

Cascadia Grilled 
Cheese

Chicken Caesar Wrap

A classic hamburger served with 
lettuce, onion, pickles, tomatoes, 
and mayonnaise on a toasted bun

Romaine lettuce, shaved Parmesan 
cheese, caeser dressing, and 
croutons. 
Add crispy chicken for $4

Burger patty with american cheese, 
served on a toasted bun with french 
fries

Romaine lettuce, tomato, onion, 
cheddar cheese and crutons, served 
with a choice of dressing

Melty american cheese on 
grilled white bread, with 
french fries

2 Crispy chicken strips served 
with a side of french fries

One beef hot dog on a toasted 
bun with a side of fries

Two beef hot dogs served on toasted 
buns, with a side of french fries

Fried chicken breast patty, served 
with lettuce, tomato, onion, 
pickles, and mayonnaise on a 
toasted bun

Burger with american cheese, served 
with lettuce, onion, pickles, 
tomatoes, and mayonnaise on a 
toasted bun

Crispy bacon, served with lettuce, 
tomato, and mayonnaise on your 
choice of bread

Crispy bacon and american cheese on 
a classic burger patty, along with 
lettuce, onion, pickles, tomatoes, 
and mayonnaise on a toasted bun

A Beyond© vegan burger patty, 
served with american cheese, along 
with lettuce, onion, pickles, 
tomatoes, and mayonnaise on a 
toasted bun

Melty american cheese with crispy 
bacon and sliced tomatoes, served 
on your choice of bread

Crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, 
shaved Parmesan cheese and caeser 
dressing wrapped in a tortilla

Lunch Hours
Mon-Wed 11:00-3:00
Thur-Sun 11:00-5:00

All burgers come with a side of 
french fries. Upgrade to a sweet 
potato fries or a side salad for $2

Add a fried egg to any burger for $2

All sandwiches and wraps come with 
a side of french fries. Upgrade to 
sweet potato fries or a side salad 
for $2

BLT Wrap
4 pieces of bacon, romaine lettuce, 
tomato, with ranch drizzle wrapped 
in a tortilla

$17.00

Side French Fries $5.00

Clear Lake Resort

Three crispy chicken strips served 
with french fries

Side Sweet Potato Fries $7.00

Corndog $9.50
One crispy battered corndog 
served with a side of french 
fries


